
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00788

04/07/2
017

ALDERETE, 
LEONARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALDERETE, LEONARD

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00011

04/07/2
017

B & D COUNTRY 
BAR Plaintiff

B & D COUNTRY BAR 
INC.

BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00011

04/07/2
017

B & D COUNTRY BAR 
INC. Plaintiff

B & D COUNTRY BAR 
INC.

BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00789

04/07/2
017

BEERY, AUSTIN 
CLAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BEERY, AUSTIN CLAY

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00790

04/07/2
017

BEHAR, MICHAEL 
JOHN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BEHAR, MICHAEL JOHN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00791

04/07/2
017

BERG, RUBY 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BERG, RUBY A

UNSAFE LANE CHANGE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00779

04/07/2
017

BROWN, STEPHANIE 
DIANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROWN, STEPHANIE 
DIANE

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00793

04/07/2
017

BRUNO, M C Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BRUNO, M C

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00794

04/07/2
017

BURLEY, AUSTIN 
JACOB Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURLEY, AUSTIN JACOB

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00795

04/07/2
017

BURLEY, AUSTIN 
JACOB Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURLEY, AUSTIN JACOB

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00792

04/07/2
017

BURNETT, JASON 
BERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURNETT, JASON BERT

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00780

04/07/2
017

BUTZBACK, JESSICA 
DEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BUTZBACK, JESSICA DEE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00781

04/07/2
017

BYERS, MICHAEL 
CALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BYERS, MICHAEL CALE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00014

04/07/2
017

CANFIELD, 
CHRISTINA Defendant

DUNCAN, DANIEL vs. 
CANFIELD, CHRISTINA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00796

04/07/2
017

COBERLEY, JESSE 
CLARK 
ALAIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COBERLEY, JESSE CLARK
ALAIN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00797

04/07/2
017

CORLETT, 
CHELSEA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CORLETT, CHELSEA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00798

04/07/2
017

CULPEPPER, SHANICQUA 
SHAQUIL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CULPEPPER, SHANICQUA
SHAQUIL

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00799

04/07/2
017

DAVIS, ROBERT 
ANTHONY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DAVIS, ROBERT 
ANTHONY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00011

04/07/2
017

DBA Plaintiff
B & D COUNTRY BAR 
INC.

BEER LICENSE - 
RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00800

04/07/2
017

DIAZ-LOPEZ, 
ELIZABETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DIAZ-LOPEZ, ELIZABETH

ALLOW UNAUTHORIZED 
PERSON TO OPER. MV 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00801

04/07/2
017

DRAKE, BRYAN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DRAKE, BRYAN LEE II

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00014

04/07/2
017

DUNCAN, DANIEL Plaintiff
DUNCAN, DANIEL vs. 
CANFIELD, CHRISTINA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00034

04/07/2
017

FLOWERS, HEATHER 
L. Plaintiff

FLOWERS, HEATHER L. 
vs. FLOWERS, JASON R.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00034

04/07/2
017

FLOWERS, JASON 
R. Defendant

FLOWERS, HEATHER L. 
vs. FLOWERS, JASON R.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00802

04/07/2
017

FORD, BRENDEN 
VON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FORD, BRENDEN VON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00803

04/07/2
017

GARRETT, MICHAEL 
XAVIER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GARRETT, MICHAEL 
XAVIER

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00782

04/07/2
017

GLENNY, JILL K Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GLENNY, JILL K

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00804

04/07/2
017

GRAVES, ALEXANDREA 
NICOLE GLEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GRAVES, ALEXANDREA 
NICOLE GLEE

INATTENTIVE DRIVING 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00783

04/07/2
017

GUINAC, JUAN 
JOSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GUINAC, JUAN JOSE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00784

04/07/2
017

GUINAC, JUAN 
JOSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GUINAC, JUAN JOSE

VIOLATE DRIVERS 
LICENSE RESTRICTION 
(TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00065

04/07/2
017

HANNON, JO-JO 
MARIE Person 2

SKAGGS, JEREMY 
DOUGLAS and HANNON, 
JO-JO MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00064

04/07/2
017

MOORE, CALLIE 
LOUREE Person 2

POULTER, TYNER 
EUGENE and MOORE, 
CALLIE LOUREE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00064

04/07/2
017

POULTER, TYNER 
EUGENE Person 1

POULTER, TYNER 
EUGENE and MOORE, 
CALLIE LOUREE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00785

04/07/2
017

REID, ASHLEY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REID, ASHLEY LYNN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00786

04/07/2
017

SHEPPERSON, 
CLAUDE A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEPPERSON, CLAUDE A 
JR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00065

04/07/2
017

SKAGGS, JEREMY 
DOUGLAS Person 1

SKAGGS, JEREMY 
DOUGLAS and HANNON, 
JO-JO MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00787

04/07/2
017

TAYLOR, JOSEPH 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, JOSEPH M

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2017-
00057

04/07/2
017

VERNICE, FRANCISCO 
FABIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VERNICE, FRANCISCO 
FABIO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1700057
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